RERA No. PRM/KA/RERA/1251/446/PR/160622/005000, available at website: http://rera.karnataka.gov.in. GODREJ SPLENDOUR

YOUR AMAZING-EVER-AFTER STARTS HERE







The Godrej story began in 1897, with the manufacturing of locks. Since then, we have set several benchmarks. From a state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in a suburb of Mumbai, we've reached homes, offices, industries and the hearts of millions of people in India and around the world. With a proud tradition of many firsts, we put ourselves to work every day, building on the foundation of trust that was laid 125 years ago. Our aim is to curate thoughtful living spaces that restyle the living experience to make it more fulfilling and amazing for you and your loved ones.

GODREJ ONE





NATIONAL BRAND LEADERS Track2Realty BrandXReport, 2019-20



GRESB (Global Real Estate Sustainability Benchmark) رویکی Ranked 2nd in Asia and 5th globally by GRESB



REAL ESTATE COMPANY OF THE YEAR Construction Week Awards, 2019



ALL REAL

ALL REPORT

PORTER PRIZE For Leveraging Unique Activities Porter Prize, 2019





WEALTH CREATOR AMONG 'The Next 500 Companies' Fortune India



INDIA'S TOP BUILDERS Construction World Architect and Builder (CWAB) Awards, 2018







GODREJ PARK RETREAT

RERA No.: PRM/KA/RERA/1251/446/PR/280222/004736

RERA No.: PRM/KA/RERA/1251/309/PR/210331/004084



RERA No.: PRM/KA/RERA/1250/303/PR/200515/003411

RERA No.: PRM/KA/RERA/1250/304/PR/210208/003856